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 38 32BEAVER DAM  427 A2010365  6-2 0 0 81739 UNITED STATES  2

 38 39BELGIUM  427 A2010366 -1-1 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  4

 19 19BROWNSVILLE  427 A2010369  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  1

 96 92CEDARBURG  427 A2010371  4-4 0 0 81739 UNITED STATES  1

 36 35DELAFIELD SUMMIT  427 A2010372  1 0 0 0 11739 UNITED STATES  0

 45 44FREDONIA  427 A2010374  1-1 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  1

 94 98GRAFTON  427 A2010377 -4-20 0 1 151739 UNITED STATES  0

 72 70HARTFORD  427 A2010378  2-2 2 0 21739 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9STONE BANK  427 A2010379  0-2 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  0

 24 24HUSTISFORD  427 A2010380  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  6

 8 10IRON RIDGE  427 A2010381 -2-2 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  1

 33 34JUNEAU  427 A2010382 -1-1 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  0

 15 15KEWASKUM  427 A2010383  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  43

 41 42LOMIRA  427 A2010385 -1-3 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21MAYVILLE  427 A2010386  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  11

 21 21LANNON FALLS  427 A2010387  0-2 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  4

 32 32OCONOMOWOC  427 A2010392  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  9

 37 35OKAUCHEE  427 A2010393  2 0 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  3

 61 59PORT WASHINGTON  427 A2010395  2-2 0 0 41739 UNITED STATES  0

 59 56RICHFIELD  427 A2010396  3 0 0 0 31739 UNITED STATES  0

 65 64SUSSEX  427 A2010398  1-2 0 0 31739 UNITED STATES  1

 49 48THIENSVILLE MEQUON  427 A2010399  1-1 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  0

 38 40WATERTOWN  427 A2010401 -2-2 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  0

 23 24WAUPUN  427 A2010402 -1-1 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  0

 12 15WAUWATOSA  427 A2010403 -3-3 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  0

 23 25WEST BEND  427 A2010405 -2-2 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  0

 35 35THERESA  427 A2032003  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  15

 29 29ASHIPPUN  427 A2036313  0-2 0 1 11739 UNITED STATES  0

 49 50ALLENTON  427 A2040746 -1-3 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  0

 22 21LEBANON  427 A2042174  1 0 0 0 11739 UNITED STATES  0

 16 17HORICON  427 A2043615 -1-1 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  5

 24 25CLYMAN  427 A2044717 -1-1 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  0

 12 10NEWBURG  427 A2045671  2 0 0 0 21739 UNITED STATES  3

 25 28COLUMBUS  427 A2046819 -3-3 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  3

 20 20SAUKVILLE  427 A2060177  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  5

 12 11NEOSHO-RUBICON  427 A2065346  1 0 0 0 11739 UNITED STATES  5

 9 10Glendale  427 A2137629 -1-1 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  3

 25 25Milwaukee Suburban  427 A2154796  0 0 0 0 01739 UNITED STATES  6

 15 0Milwaukee Kubwa  527 A2191964  15 0 0 0 151739 UNITED STATES  0
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Club Status Changes for: District 27 A2

DateClub Name Status

Newly CharteredMilwaukee Kubwa 12-2025191964
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